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. VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE & PCI, New Delhi & affiliated to Kakatiya University , Warangal, T.5)
Ramnagar Dist. Hanumakonda- 506001, (T.5)

FUND ALLOCATION FOR INFRASTRUCTURE AND AUGMENTATION

EXCLUDING SALARY (2017-18)

Particulars
Books
CC Cameras

Computers

Electrical fittings

e-resources
Furniture and fittings
Gym Equipment
Lab equipment
Seminar hall upgradation

Total
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Amount
176387
140682

599676

155633

202745
859874
874122
342755
1027000

6922341
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Principai
Jaagdevi College of Pharmacy
Hanamkonda. Waranaal-506 G-

For NAROTHAM MADHAV & RAMESH
Chartered Accountants
FRN:002407S

(CA. M. RAYANNA)
Partner - M. No. 200303




