

## FUND ALLOCATION FOR INFRASTRUCTURE AND AUGMENTATION EXCLUDING SALARY (2017-18)

Particulars	Amount
Books	176387
CC Cameras	140682
Computers	599676
Electrical fittings	155633
e-resources	202745
Furniture and fittings	859874
Gym Equipment	874122
Lab equipment	342755
Seminar hall upgradation	1027000
Total	6922341



Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy
Hanamkonda, Warandal-506 00



For NAROTHAM MADHAV & RAMESH Chartered Accountants FRN: 002407S

> (CA. M. RAYANNA) Partner - M. No. 200303